Liaocheng City Hsn Bearing Co., Ltd.
239/950YMB Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD models
 950 mm x 1250 mm x 224 mm Timken
239/950YMB Spherical Roller Bearing
  Bearing No. 239/950YMB
Size 950x1250x224 mm
Bore Diameter 950 mm
Outer Diameter 1250 mm
Width 224 mm
d 950 mm
D 1250 mm
B 224 mm
C 224 mm
R 6 mm
Da 1187 mm
da 1025 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1